RECOIL

Justerbart Multirack med Viktmagasin R82

REC1 RG7582A

=

\\
/s
ﬁ 85 ,,.@;:%Jﬂ.»u.@www@% 222X

%
' SRR

| —
h&ﬂﬂil&W»&Q%%%%QQQ%Q%Q%

2222E 6P PI2222222 2G>
Q@

YN

y/

/

a ,

T -

A AP 2R R 2R R RDL ..%@@@@@%?@?9?
=~

(s 0 oQp a0 F OB OO IB O PO
o &x 2 o2 .
RAuniin’ &
6T : N P222202000 2&GITD
o O CT SO I895 I3 I
@1@ === —
6

@ B

K .2 s

0 S e P PR RPRRE PR DD
AY

P 2PN PPDPI DI 3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

A-PEX Rack



Read all precautions and instructions in this manual before using this

equipment
N
Assembly Caution =~  ===========-=-==----------ooo—mooooo oo 3
Part List ~ -----==--------------mmmmmmm oo 4
Hardware List ~ -------------------------------mmmomo oo 4
Step 1 =--mm e 5
Step2 - 6
0] (T 0 G T 7
Step4  mTmmmTTTmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmommmsmmoommoooomee 8
Step5  mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 9
Step 6  -mmmmmmmmmmm oo 10
Step 7 m e - 11

Step 8 e 12




ASSEMBLY CAUTION

Please carefully read the following information before installation

Assembling requires at least two people
Do not tighten all screws before assembly is complete
Ensure that all accessories are complete.

Shortcut: A Lot of People Doing That Way

To enhance your installation process for both speed and convenience,
consider removing all accessories from the box, carefully opening the
packaging, and arranging everything neatly on the floor. This preparation
can streamline your setup experience.

The following tools might help you improve your installation experience

o

Adjustable wranches

Rubber hammers

Socket set

Electric Wrench

o
o

WARNING

E C:r?:jg?egzzaergéigzu Sharp objects may be o I, Heavy object. Use lifting
@ Eaution if smallchildren involved. Use precaution aids and proper lifting
or pets are present 6 and protection. techniques when moving




PARTS LIST

Barbell plate
hanging bar

6 PCS

A2

Station pole
2PCS

A3

Trademark beam
1PCS

Sliding round steel |

AR

N

Single round pipe
1PCS

AB| 7 AT |sipporiramer  |A8 TR |AQPEgy s AT 0]y ook

N i Movabl I
AN |A120ean  [A13[57&™" | Al4fpionen | A5 fiane™ ™"

1PCS
l
=
Stai - - : .
A1 6§tt§tlérg>;r??:)féeel A1 7 Ig_?gvgozs[)(;zrrwectmgA1 8 gg(;)zs{)(;zn:nnectmg B1 'FIJ'?apté:ounterwmght 82 ;tsglswwe rope
B3 El;%bserpad B4 C;)?:tr;terweight B5 ;ig](i;tspin
46 PCS

@

HARDWARE LIST

1 Bolt M24*110 2 Washer ¢24 3 Nut M32 4 Bolt M12*25 5 Washer ¢12*35
28 PCS 62 PCS 32PCS 2PCS 2PCS
Bolt M6*50 Washer ¢6 Bolt M24*120
6 2PCS 7 4PCS 8 9 2PCS

N




STEP 1:

A2

Station pole
2PCS

Trademark beam

Stainless steel
station pole
2PCS

Lower connecting
crossbeam

Bolt M24*110
12PCS

Washer 924
24 PCS

Nut M24

1+2+3x4

__ ammm

COOLOLERLPLOOEOOOROREPRPOCESES S

OO0 BLEEECORERORCOOPNCOIOOCOCOES®

s ITegsTSSe

PED B

&

9

Sde o oo

ATy

PFSFFIFSS

=

OO EEECIDEOONOOLOEOCOCOCOCCORNONECOCCCOOOOEOOLELOOS
Re s TFeSTTS >

L >=an <)

1+2+3x8




@QQQ@%@@%@@®Q@
DI IPFIIITIED

R S e S S e T8 \o
%%%%%%%%Q%%%%%%%%#\fg/%%%%%%%@
4
Qo

/&ﬁ#f

’ = = LS

%\Q%%%%@%%%%%%%%%%%%%%Q%%%%%%%% NG

; ,
A&, 222 2PPPRPRPLVL VR IRRPROLLLDORP DR

,
Gl

NAN@AN
o}

A 1 2 S?DJ[CJ:SSt the rocker arm




STEP 3:

A5

g

Single round pipe
1PCS

Top pulley frame
2PCS

A6

Upper connecting
crossbeam

1 Bolt M24*110

8 PCS

2PCS

Washer ¢24
22 PCS

Bolt M24*120
2PCS

1+2+3x4

RS Y

{

2
==
=

@'\

@> 18
o ¥
9/ |® )
’69 )
9| | €

f’Q Q
ﬁ@ Q
§Q Q

L))

9 |Q g
P |0 oz
% | %
% Q
Bl |e
%l e
%l |e
g Q
2>

Y

OO®OE

SF TRy
O
+
N
+
w
>4
(N}

BOOCOOCOLOOLOOODOOODEORDEOOOE BENW

o

(&




STEP 4:

Supporting round
steel

4PCS

Limit pin
2PCS

A15x2

Blx2

B4x46

B3x4

Movable pulley Top counterweight Counterweight plate]

%
A

7\
4

5

/
/)

W,
~
>
=

X

(1)

D/

)
74
{
)

=
&
%

SFFD
COOCOPOOOEOC© P @&

@
¢

cooocdeo oo
&
~ %))
)
2/

)
=2

&

D) \ 268

.

COOCOROOOPOLOOOE®

o0 0O
=§

SPGSSS

.

COOOOOODOOPIOEOOOROOOOO

COOCOECEOEOOCOOOLOLOCOTOLOOLOE®

@

G




STEP 5

Sliding round steel | Steel wire rope
A4 4PCS B 2 2PCS

)

&
o

B2x2

X
B o

< A13
Peesrreesertt) VorrorrrrororoonsnnsaGat
QQQQ%QQQQQ%%Q(fhﬂlf\%%%%%%%@%%%%%Q%%%%Q%Q%Q

A

<

i e N N R 0 3 0 S S S S S S Sl S S S

2eo22222 R r»y
Q




Nut M24
8 PCS

3

Washer 924
16 PCS

2

A

PR 8 5

2990020222222 X = P22 202000 ol

TR R R RRNS
DOIPIIIPIPOIIIIIIIIDORD

=

7

09
/)
E9\

)

*110

Bolt M24
8 PCS

1

N

22222224

2

support frame Il
1PCS

|

Hanging rod

A14

Hanging rod
support frame |
1PCS

|

A7

&Mvg%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%\w

‘\\.\QW| b @ S
oo 6o y
) x 28

‘z RS
VA%

NS © 9 0 @ OO IPD OO D

222220 2G>

MR R R R R R R AR RN RTR R

0&. © &@'li.mi
\I o IO DRIV L VD099
..b\tw@Q%%@%%@@%%%QQ%%Q@%%Q%QQ%




STEP 7:

A8 A9 (S [ATTR B3R [AT3fa
2P
e I R N A e

77
¥
o

@« o
W
o
%

{3 S
iy ) ~
£ \,\\‘1‘“ :’3\4

= 1 e
. % 5\
I @ 5 R
9
Q (} 2l s A 4"’5)(2Q % Q &
o & s D | Q % Q 54@
Q¢ 2z < Q 4 N
2 2 = Q z!§ %
] S 9 Q g
g@ ‘!) g z’@ Q ’g
3 L .3
9 \ ¢ #
0 % NG ©
Qg ) 2 | ey ) P ©
N = 8 Q4 %
3 ™= Q #y
Qg 2@ | Q
9 Q % 4 #
Q4 ) gl [® # g 2
9 Q g #
R g 9| |2 o Q
© Q Q %
Q 4 [ iy
o2 a e % e
Q gg % Q I ¢
© Q o
Qg4 9 L g
0 S 2 I8
All A oo e shay bl A
Q 1,9 5 @ e g @g Tl ° 9
A 9 EAREAN & %
B Rl o &I © i
o 9 Q % e g §\ g vy
= 3
@ I§ 5 as SR el °
Q /\ 'r/@\;\\‘ =\ « a 1"63
N AR AN <
Q S all"J yJ\ S s )
AN § 3 p
) E/_Q\'/ ,\:' 3 69 Q 09
Q A ”,9 SN Q 7@
Q Y 4 3 o Q 59
® % 3 ¢ o
Q ¥ < p P
4 N\ 9
: . SN <3
i < 3
© Q ;Q @ (‘N\ Q ﬂ
&) o S ~> |l
© gy W =y A ‘g
© Q oy < =N
N © wg @ = -
Q 9
Q 4 SR
S ~le o Al13 12 g
7
z R &>

OCOOORLOOROO®

RTRYe TETTTTE




STEP 8

N

Barbell plate
hanging bar

A1

o

DRPLIRRPDRE

= :

PPN PP I 220.0 T

@ 4S5
e R R R PR RORPRITA RODL DD

P20 202000 o2&

N N T N . -t
S IIIIIIIDDO OO

\'4/ PP DL DDA

.r@%ﬁ&%@%%%%%%%%%%%%

C
P PP P PPDPO PP O P IPOIDODD222000 DA, -

OO
vovove P eh Q%Q%%Q%@NWWMW%%%%Q D0 D

Alx6




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

